HLL  X  SERIES
HAZARDOUS
LOCATION
LINEAR
LED LUMINAIRE
FIXTURE
SERIES
POWER LED TYPE CCT* EFFICACY
LUMINOUS
FLUX
DISTRIBUTION
OPERATING
VOLTAGE
IP RATING DIMENSIONS
LR-HLL-X-30W-XX-XX 30W
SMD Phillips
Lumileds™
3000K-7000K
140lm/w 4200lm
60° or 120°
 ASYMMETRIC
AC90-277V
AC180-508V
IP66
L590 x W140 x H207mm
L23.23 ”  x 5.51 ”  x 8.15 ”
LR-HLL-X-40W-XX-XX 40W
SMD Phillips
Lumileds™
3000K-7000K 140lm/w 5600lm
 60° or 120°
 ASYMMETRIC
AC90-277V
AC180-508V
IP66
L590 x W140 x H207mm
L23.23 ”  x 5.51 ”  x 8.15 ”
LR-HLL-X-60W-XX-XX 60W
SMD Phillips
Lumileds™
3000K-7000K 140lm/w 8400lm
60° or 120°
 ASYMMETRIC
AC90-277V
AC180-508V
IP66
L1184 x W140 x H207mm
L46.61 ”  x 5.51 ”  x 8.15 ”
LR-HLL-X-80W-XX-XX 80W
SMD Phillips
Lumileds™
3000K-7000K 140lm/w 11200lm
60° or 120°
 ASYMMETRIC
AC90-277V
AC180-508V
IP66
L1184 x W140 x H207mm
L46.61 ”  x 5.51 ”  x 8.15 ”
LR-HLL-X-100W-XX-XX 100W
SMD Phillips
Lumileds™
3000K-7000K 140lm/w 14000lm
60° or 120°
 ASYMMETRIC
AC90-277V
AC180-508V
IP66
L1184 x W140 x H207mm
L46.61 ”  x 5.51 ”  x 8.15 ”
LR-HLL-X-120W-XX-XX 120W
SMD Phillips
Lumileds™
3000K-7000K 140lm/w 16800lm
60° or 120°